Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)
Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 02

General

$3,310,331.00

$2,049,193.35
$6,463.70
$5,365,988.05

$4,965,701.30
$1,541,705.31
$799,869.17
$38,506.93
$327,226.79
$0.00

$0.00
$122,831.02
$7,795,840.52

$123,798.36
$462,163.76
($338,365.40)

($2,768,217.87)
$14,713,051.67
$11,944,833.80

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00

$1,076,501.83
$0.00
$1,076,501.83

$312,687.65
$105,874.41
$24,702.28
$370,600.27
$240.70
$0.00

$0.00
$121,364.65
$935,469.96

$865,084.33
$335,853.42
$529,230.91

$670,262.78
$2,118,540.45
$2,788,803.23

Debt Service

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,415.00
$0.00
$2,415.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($2,415.00)
$13,519.72
$11,104.72

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00

$223.59
$0.00
$223.59

$19,803.73
$0.00
$62,372.18
$0.00
$1,050.60
$143,146.52
$553,695.89
$0.00
$780,068.92

$9,166,450.05
$0.00
$9,166,450.05

$8,386,604.72

($1,302,828.93)

$7,083,775.79

$0.00

$250,548.00
$0.00
$250,548.00

$72,516.34
$174,205.81
$0.00
$622.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$8,948.15
$256,293.10

$16,484.93
$207,200.04
($190,715.11)

($196,460.21)
$1,331,791.42
$1,135,331.21

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,310,331.00
$0.00
$3,376,466.77
$6,463.70
$6,693,261.47

$5,370,709.02
$1,821,785.53
$886,943.63
$409,730.00
$328,518.09
$143,146.52
$556,110.89
$253,143.82
$9,770,087.50

$10,171,817.67
$1,005,217.22
$9,166,600.45

$6,089,774.42
$16,874,074.33
$22,963,848.75
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